DATA_EVENTO
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025

EVENTO
Grupo 1-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia
Grupo 1-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia
Grupo 1-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia
Grupo 1-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia
Grupo 1-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia
Grupo 1-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia
Grupo 1-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia
Grupo 1-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia
Grupo 1-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia

POSICAO

1
2
3

O 00 N oo g b

Lista de Sorteios

ASSOCIADO
ALESSANDRA RAMOS ROCHA
AGENOR JULIANO FILHO
VANDERLEI PIRES
SUELI FERREIRA DE ARAUJO
CAMILA EDUARDA DE OLIVEIRA TEIXEIRA
ROGERIO DE ALMEIDA MELARE
ALEXANDRE CRUZ NICOLAS
MAURO MENDES ARRUDA
ANDRE LUIS DOS SANTOS BAETA

CPF
2680XXXXX-XX
0743 XXXXX-XX
97183XXXXX-XX
T292XXXXX-XX
3008XXXXX-XX
2665XXXXX-XX
T308XXXXX-XX
3032XXXXX-XX
2236XXXXX-XX

EVENTO1
Grupo 1-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia
Grupo 1-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia
Grupo 1-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia
Grupo 1-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia
Grupo 1-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia
Grupo 1-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia
Grupo 1-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia
Grupo 1-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia
Grupo 1-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia

QUARTO
APTO.101
APTO.102
APTO0.103
APTO.104
APTO.105
APTO.106
APTO.107
APTO.108
APTO.109

SITUACAO
CONTEMPLADO
CONTEMPLADO
CONTEMPLADO
CONTEMPLADO
CONTEMPLADO
CONTEMPLADO
CONTEMPLADO
CONTEMPLADO
CONTEMPLADO



DATA_EVENTO
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025
03/01/2025

EVENTO
Grupo 2-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia
Grupo 2-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia
Grupo 2-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia
Grupo 2-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia
Grupo 2-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia
Grupo 2-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia
Grupo 2-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia
Grupo 2-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia
Grupo 2-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia
Grupo 2-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia
Grupo 2-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia
Grupo 2-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia
Grupo 2-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia
Grupo 2-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia
Grupo 2-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia
Grupo 2-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia
Grupo 2-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia
Grupo 2-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia
Grupo 2-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia
Grupo 2-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia
Grupo 2-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia
Grupo 2-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia
Grupo 2-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia
Grupo 2-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia
Grupo 2-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia
Grupo 2-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia
Grupo 2-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia
Grupo 2-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia
Grupo 2-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia
Grupo 2-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia
Grupo 2-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia
Grupo 2-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia
Grupo 2-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia
Grupo 2-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia

POSICAO

1
2
3

0 N o o b~

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Lista de Sorteios

ASSOCIADO
EDSON DUARTE FERREIRA
TIAGO PEREIRA RAMOS
JULIANO NEVES PANAO
CAMILA MANTELLI RETT ROMANO
EDUARDO FELIX PEREIRA
EMILIANO SANTIAGO CONSTENLA
JOSE GERALDO BELATO
MAURICIO ELI CARDOSO DE ARAUJO
ANTONIO MARCOS COSTA
ADRIANO MANTOVANI
SERGIO RICARDO STIVANIN
JAIRO APARECIDO VICENTIN
WILSON BUCHMANN
LUIZ EDUARDO CANDIDO
ALFREDA CELINA CARDOZO
ARI FOSTER BOARETTO
ADEMIR DOTTI
ARTHUR VINICIUS DIAS
DIEGO BRASILIANO DE SOUZA
WELLINGTON FERNANDES BASTOS
ADRIANA MARIA LOPES MARCONDES
THIAGO JOSE FIGUEIRA
EDUARDO NUNES GRACIO
PAULO CESAR DA SILVA
ALCINDO ROGERES BARBOSA
JOSE ANTONIO RIBEIRO DE ARAUJO
MARCO ANTONIO FUZATTO
FRANCISCO GARCIA MARIN
CRISTINA FRANCISCA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
REINALDO DE SOUZA GENOVEZ
DENIS ROBERTO QUIBAO
ENEIAS NUNES DA SILVA
ALEXANDRE BATISTA ALVES
ARIOCI HONORIO DA SILVA

CPF
0610XXXXX-XX
3180XXXXX-XX
2487XXXXX-XX
3T08XXXXX-XX
TT48XXXXX-XX
2768XXXXX-XX
0483XXXXX-XX
2899XXXXX-XX
TT5IXXXXX-XX
TE03XXXXX-XX
2932XXXXX-XX
TOBIXXXXX-XX
0343 XXXXX-XX
T952XXXXX-XX
1527 XXXXX-XX
2877 XXXXX-XX
6779XXXXX-XX
3144XXXXX-XX
3882XXXXX-XX
2549XXXXX-XX
TE53XXXXX-XX
2954XXXXX-XX
0726XXXXX-XX
0579XXXXX-XX
0384XXXXX-XX
0292XXXXX-XX
T608XXXXX-XX
04271 XXXXX-XX
TTT7XXXXX-XX
T1704XXXXX-XX
T233XXXXX-XX
2465XXXXX-XX
T553XXXXX-XX
0387XXXXX-XX

EVENTO1
Grupo 2-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia
Grupo 2-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia
Grupo 2-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia
Grupo 2-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia
Grupo 2-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia
Grupo 2-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia
Grupo 2-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia
Grupo 2-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia
Grupo 2-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia
Grupo 2-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia
Grupo 2-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia
Grupo 2-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia
Grupo 2-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia
Grupo 2-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia
Grupo 2-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia
Grupo 2-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia
Grupo 2-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia
Grupo 2-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia
Grupo 2-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia
Grupo 2-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia
Grupo 2-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia
Grupo 2-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia
Grupo 2-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia
Grupo 2-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia
Grupo 2-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia
Grupo 2-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia
Grupo 2-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia
Grupo 2-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia
Grupo 2-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia
Grupo 2-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia
Grupo 2-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia
Grupo 2-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia
Grupo 2-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia
Grupo 2-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia

QUARTO
APTO.110
APTO.111
APTO.112
APTO.113
APTO.114
APTO.115
APTO0.201
APTO.202
APTO.203
APTO.204
APTO.205
APTO.206
APTO.207
APTO0.208
APTO.209
APTO.210
APTO.211
APTO0.212
APTO.213
APTO.214
APTO.215
APTO.301
APTO.302
APTO.303
APTO0.304
APTO.305
APTO.306
APTO.307
APTO.308
APTO.309
APTO.310
APTO.311
APTO.312
APTO.313

SITUACAO
CONTEMPLADO
CONTEMPLADO
CONTEMPLADO
CONTEMPLADO
CONTEMPLADO
CONTEMPLADO
CONTEMPLADO
CONTEMPLADO
CONTEMPLADO
CONTEMPLADO
CONTEMPLADO
CONTEMPLADO
CONTEMPLADO
CONTEMPLADO
CONTEMPLADO
CONTEMPLADO
CONTEMPLADO
CONTEMPLADO
CONTEMPLADO
CONTEMPLADO
CONTEMPLADO
CONTEMPLADO
CONTEMPLADO
CONTEMPLADO
CONTEMPLADO
CONTEMPLADO
CONTEMPLADO
CONTEMPLADO
CONTEMPLADO
CONTEMPLADO
CONTEMPLADO
CONTEMPLADO
CONTEMPLADO
CONTEMPLADO



Lista de Sorteios

EVENTO POSICAO ASSOCIADO EVENTO1 QUARTO SITUACAO
03/01/2025 Grupo 3-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia 1 ADENILSON JOSE MARTINS DOS SANTOS  2808XXXXX-XX Grupo 3-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia APTO0.116 CONTEMPLADO
03/01/2025 Grupo 3-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia 2 ALESSANDRO CANDIDO FERNANDES 2666XXXXX-XX  Grupo 3-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia APT0.216 CONTEMPLADO

03/01/2025 Grupo 3-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia 3 LUCIANO RENATO MOREIRA 1567XXXXX-XX  Grupo 3-03/01/2025 a 09/01/2025- Colonia APT0.316 CONTEMPLADO



